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5 Stonehouse

Overall Averages 8.8 36.9 327.6

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:06:26 19:03:56 57:30 13.54 40.6 550 1101 551
2 Tom Hards 0.999 18:17:14 19:18:53 61:39 12.76 40.0 510 1083 511
3 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 59:12 11.87 41.3 490 1119 634
4 0.855 18:34:37 19:30:00 55:23 10.27 38.9 400 1055 468
5 0.766 18:09:42 19:07:33 57:51 9.99 39.0 390 1058 509
6 Rob Hick 0.788 18:28:29 19:28:47 60:18 9.48 41.1 390 1115 495
7 0.991 18:29:45 19:27:07 00:57 10.16 38.4 390 1040 394
8 0.832 18:04:51 19:02:24 57:33 9.02 38.8 350 1052 421
9 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:24:25 19:21:39 57:14 9.68 35.1 340 952 491

10 Andrew Ryan 0.999 17:55:54 18:50:55 55:01 9.16 36.0 330 976 330
11 Martin Ansell 0.847 18:00:35 19:01:39 61:04 11.16 29.6 330 801 390
12 Tom Baker 0.961 13:11:40 13:49:51 38:11 6.84 40.9 280 1109 291
13 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:28:26 19:30:47 62:21 8.51 31.7 270 860 342
14 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:16:38 19:16:36 59:58 6.75 40.0 270 1084 378
15 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:18:29 19:15:19 56:50 7.2 36.1 260 979 319
16 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:10:41 19:05:20 54:39 6.7 37.3 250 1011 256
17 Ebony Fletcher 1.000 18:10:40 19:05:23 54:43 6.93 36.1 250 978 250
18 0.684 18:13:36 19:14:36 61:00 6.47 35.5 230 963 336
19 0.920 18:10:40 19:07:54 59:48 6.53 32.2 210 871 228
20 0.790 18:18:09 19:12:35 54:26 5.98 35.1 210 952 266
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:08:21 19:08:31 60:10 5.8 31.0 180 841 231

Efficiency rating Averages 8.8 36.9 327.6

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 420:46:00 59:12 11.87 41.3 490 1119 634
2 Rob Hick 0.788 18:28:29 19:28:47 60:18 9.48 41.1 390 1115 495
3 Tom Baker 0.961 13:11:40 13:49:51 38:11 6.84 40.9 280 1109 291
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:06:26 19:03:56 57:30 13.54 40.6 550 1101 551
5 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:16:38 19:16:36 59:58 6.75 40.0 270 1084 378
6 Tom Hards 0.999 18:17:14 19:18:53 61:39 12.76 40.0 510 1083 511
7 0.766 18:09:42 19:07:33 57:51 9.99 39.0 390 1058 509
8 0.855 18:34:37 19:30:00 55:23 10.27 38.9 400 1055 468
9 0.832 18:04:51 19:02:24 57:33 9.02 38.8 350 1052 421

10 0.991 18:29:45 19:27:07 57:22 10.16 38.4 390 1040 394
11 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:10:41 19:05:20 54:39 6.7 37.3 250 1011 256
12 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:18:29 19:15:19 56:50 7.2 36.1 260 979 319
13 Ebony Fletcher 1.000 18:10:40 19:05:23 54:43 6.93 36.1 250 978 250
14 Andrew Ryan 0.999 17:55:54 18:50:55 55:01 9.16 36.0 330 976 330
15 0.684 18:13:36 19:14:36 61:00 6.47 35.5 230 963 336
16 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:24:25 19:21:39 57:14 9.68 35.1 340 952 491
17 0.790 18:18:09 19:12:35 54:26 5.98 35.1 210 952 266
18 0.920 18:10:40 19:07:54 59:48 6.53 32.2 210 871 228
19 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:28:26 19:30:47 62:21 8.51 31.7 270 860 342
20 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:08:21 19:08:31 60:10 5.8 31.0 180 841 231
21 Martin Ansell 0.847 18:00:35 19:01:39 61:04 11.16 29.6 330 801 390

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.8 36.9 327.6

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 59:12 11.87 41.3 490 1119 634
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:06:26 19:03:56 00:57 13.54 40.6 550 1101 551
3 Tom Hards 0.999 18:17:14 19:18:53 61:39 12.76 40.0 510 1083 511
4 0.766 18:09:42 19:07:33 00:57 9.99 39.0 390 1058 509
5 Rob Hick 0.788 18:28:29 19:28:47 60:18 9.48 41.1 390 1115 495
6 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:24:25 19:21:39 57:14 9.68 35.1 340 952 491
7 0.855 18:34:37 19:30:00 55:23 10.27 38.9 400 1055 468
8 0.832 18:04:51 19:02:24 57:33 9.02 38.8 350 1052 421
9 0.991 18:29:45 19:27:07 57:22 10.16 38.4 390 1040 394

10 Martin Ansell 0.847 18:00:35 19:01:39 61:04 11.16 29.6 330 801 390
11 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:16:38 19:16:36 59:58 6.75 40.0 270 1084 378
12 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:28:26 19:30:47 62:21 8.51 31.7 270 860 342
13 0.684 18:13:36 19:14:36 61:00 6.47 35.5 230 963 336
14 Andrew Ryan 0.999 17:55:54 18:50:55 55:01 9.16 36.0 330 976 330
15 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:18:29 19:15:19 56:50 7.2 36.1 260 979 319
16 Tom Baker 0.961 13:11:40 13:49:51 38:11 6.84 40.9 280 1109 291
17 0.790 18:18:09 19:12:35 54:26 5.98 35.1 210 952 266
18 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:10:41 19:05:20 54:39 6.7 37.3 250 1011 256
19 Ebony Fletcher 1.000 18:10:40 19:05:23 54:43 6.93 36.1 250 978 250
20 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:08:21 19:08:31 60:10 5.8 31.0 180 841 231
21 0.920 18:10:40 19:07:54 3588:00 6.53 32.2 210 871 228

Pts/km

Kevin Brooker
Paul Gebbett

Rob Nurden
Ashleigh Denman

Ros Taunton
Nicola Pettiford
Rhiannon F

Pts/km

Paul Gebbett
Kevin Brooker
Ashleigh Denman
Rob Nurden

Ros Taunton

Rhiannon F
Nicola Pettiford

Pts/km

Paul Gebbett

Kevin Brooker
Ashleigh Denman
Rob Nurden

Ros Taunton

Rhiannon F

Nicola Pettiford


	5

